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28002.325 MX02
27898.191 MX03
10547.762 MX18
30736.386 MX14
2110.761 MX01
11715.793 MX11
4645.565 MX22
8198.684 MX13
22961.931 MX16
8291.708 MX15
512.050 MX09
2211.033 MX08
1951.676 MX17
14628.106 MX31
19369.415 MX04
13227.318 MX21
19782.748 MX23
1534.069 MX29
25001.188 MX12
35786.813 MX20
9364.727 MX27
28335.571 MX05
69542.455 MX26
95771.458 MX06
57988.415 MX07
22315.678 MX25
46463.611 MX10
28881.617 MX32
24767.049 MX24
25139.835 MX19
30503.273 MX28
27564.808 MX30
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Guanajuato

Queretaro de Arteaga

Hidalgo
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Mexico
Distrito Federal
Colima
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Yucatan
Campeche
Puebla
Quintana Roo
Tlaxcala
Guerrero
Oaxaca
Tabasco
Chiapas
Sonora
Chihuahua

Coahuila De Zaragoza

Sinaloa
Durango
Zacatecas

San Luis Potosi
Nuevo Leon
Tamaulipas
Veracruz-Llave
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1660855
317764
824643

5302689
719659

3982593

1051235

1888366

3548199

9815795

8235744
428510

1195059

1362940
535185

4126101
493277
761277

2620637

3019560

1501744

3210496

1823606

2441873

1972340

2204054

1349378

1276323

2003187

3098736

2249581

6228239

61.537060
11.204120
79.186840
169.943300
340.778900
338.381600
237.872900
235.052100
153.387800

1190.799000
14426.050000

213.856600
625.456100
91.946590
27.286660
315.302400
25.450490
491.090700
105.617700
83.262670
153.976700
112.077000
25.950650
25.827340
34.068680
97.894390
28.379360
45.139200
82.285840
123.649400
73.414430
225.042700
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90.904620
78.254620
62.054850
81.853420
76.521930
63.414290
59.723950
44.785700
61.618700
84.406890
99.734080
83.319880
85.621540
78.625470
70.024380
64.292630
73.868030
76.496600
52.259660
39.452870
49.656800
40.390700
79.132610
77.390020
86.056210
64.084050
57.390660
45.937980
55.163250
91.994190
81.068610
56.223370

1.300000
1.000000
3.400000
0.500000
0.100000
0.300000
2.300000
19.500000
3.500000
3.700000
1.500000
0.400000
1.900000
44.200000
19.000000
14.100000
32.200000
3.400000
13.400000
39.100000
3.700000
26.400000
3.000000
2.900000
0.200000
1.600000
1.600000
0.100000
11.900000
0.200000
0.400000
10.700000

31.700000
18.800000
17.600000
32.700000
34.200000
35.000000
37.300000
25.200000
23.200000
36.800000
27.000000
21.400000
27.900000
24.500000
19.400000
24.900000
15.500000
33.900000
16.900000
16.400000
20.500000
11.100000
25.400000
35.900000
37.700000
17.200000
26.600000
21.500000
26.000000
40.200000
30.500000
21.200000
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362727
67304
168451
1029178
129853
687136
193434
362933
663496
1876545
1789171
88627
244958
273958
107894
772461
102859
137135
501725
587131
285319
594025
378587
529799
404691
422242
262164
238779
379336
642298
488508
1262509
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